

# 49th Annual Ahwatukee Easter Parade & Spring Festival

Saturday, April 19, 2025 SPONSOR NAME **SELECT SPONSOR LEVEL: GRAND SPONSOR** Gold Silver Platinum Bronze Donation ┚\$3,000 \$1,000 \$7000 \$2,000 \$5.000 \_\_\_\_\_ Title\_\_\_\_\_ Date\_\_\_\_\_ Contact Name\_\_\_\_\_ Phone Mobile Email Street Address \_\_\_\_\_ City \_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_ Will you participate in the parade? Yes No If yes, please complete the Parade Entry Form.

vill you participate in the parade? L Yes No if yes, pleas					
	G R A N D	P L A T I N U M	G O L D	S I L V E R	
	\$7000	\$5000	\$3000	\$2000	
Parade entry and location	VIP	Preferred	Х	Х	
Parade program ad size	Full Page	Full Page	½ Page	⅓ Page	
Promotional materials on Spring Festival site	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Spring Festival vendor booth space and location	VIP	Х	Х	Х	
Recognition in media formats	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Spring Festival banner /sign space location	By entry	Preferred	Х	Х	
Posts on social media and neighborhood groups	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Announcements at parade and Spring Festival	Frequent	Х	Х	Х	
Ad or logo on event website	Ad	Ad	Logo		a
Facebook event post boost in your choice of 3 zip codes	х	х			
Exclusive right to provide the Easter Bunny at the parade	Х			TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE	7
Name and logo on event tee shirts	X				
Recognition in media formats as the GRAND SPONSOR	х				
			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The second secon	

## Deadlines

В

R O

N

Z E

\$1000

Χ

1/8

Page

Χ

Χ

Χ

Χ

Χ

Donation, Logo, Ad Copy Thursday, April 10, 2025

#### **Parade Website**

ahwatukeeeasterparade.com

### For More Information

- •Sponsors: Mike Maloney 602-625-2181 Email: mike.maloney2003@gmail.com
- •Parade: Mike Schmitt 480-694-8525 Email: msch0007@aol.com

# Donate by credit card online

ahwatukeekiwanis.org

# Make checks payable to

Kiwanis Club of Ahwatukee Foundation, Inc IRS §501(c)(3) public charitable organization (#46-5559585)

#### Mail Registration with donation to

Kiwanis Club of Ahwatukee PO Box 50596 Phoenix, AZ 85076

# Thank you for your sponsorship!

Donations fund Kiwanis service projects.